
First Last Prov/ Postal/

Name Name address Location State Zip Code Phone #

Scott Crosby 26 Cranberry Way Sherwood ParkAB T81h 2S8 780-850-6163

Nigel Hudson P.O. Box 57142 EPO Sherwood ParkAB T8A 5L7

Brad Lourie 16723 93rd Street Edmonton AB 780-473-1583

Rick Zaplachinski 14540 123rd Street Edmonton AB 780-991-1006

Mike Bacon 38 Watershed Road Enderby BC V0E 1V4 250-838-6798

Ron Beauchene 2501  17th Street S Cranbrook BC V1C 6Y6 250-426-5602

Mark Betuzzi 1810 Springhill Drive Kamloops BC V2E 1P9 250-374-3683

Greg Brunt 663 Martindale Road Parksville BC V9P 1R8 250-586-4418

Harry Crosby #206  645 Barrera Road Kelowna BC V1W 3C9 778-478-6888

Karl Crosby 11-3096 South Main StreetPenticton BC V2A 8C1 778-476-1819

Rob Dover 1579 Napier Place Kamloops BC V2B 751 250-554-6912

Marvin Friesen 2805- 35th Street Vernon BC V1T 6B6 250-545-6780

Steve Hughes 39 - 844 Hutley Road Armstrong BC V0E 1B7 250-546-0612

Mike Lett 17172 Terrace View Road Lake CountryBC V0H 1Z6 250-7662785

Gregg Lewarne 2443 - 15th Street Vernon BC V1T 3V3 250-275-2537

Bernie Lutes 7099 Foothils Place Vernon BC V1B 2Y4 250-545-9564

Jim McKee Box 1018 Logan Lake B.C V0K1W0Logan Lake BC V0K 1W0 250-523-2325

Rod McRae 3828 Suringo Lane West KelownaBC V4T 3G4 250-768-7300

Greg Milne 121 - 6688 Tronson Road Vernon BC V1H 1R9 250-542-8132

Frank Musil 3220 Becker Street Armstrong BC V0E 1B1 250-546-6557

Robert Reading P.O. Box 158 Sorrento BC V0E 2W0 250-675-2620

Bob Shellon 40 - 545 Glenmeadows RoadKelowna BC V1V 1W8 250-860-4805

Roly Worsfold 27 - 2080 Pacific Way Kamloops BC V1S 1V3 250-374-4405

Mike Ardy 18627  175th Street Renton WA 98058 206-595-9946

Jeff Ballinger 685 3rd St. N.E. East WenatcheeWA 98802

Pete Ballinger 691 Degage St. East WenatcheeWA 98802

Bob Benjamin 1222 26th Ave Olympia WA 98506 360-352-2602

Randy Brawley 943 Briarwood Drive East WenatcheeWA 98802

Chuck Briggs 22304 West Lake Kayak DriveMonroe WA 98272 360-794-6616

Jerome Day 406 Ridgeview Loop Drive WenatcheeWA 98801

Paul Droullard 33632  135th Ave SE Auburn WA 98092 253-735-0169

Dave Fisher P.O. Box 792 Shelton WA 98584 360-490-2642

Paul Fleming 13000 Oalla Valley Road SEOlalla WA 9859 253-225-0780

Del Herring 2585 Francher Landing East WenatcheeWA 98802 509-679-8402

Mike Ingram 2040 3rd St. NE East WenatcheeWA 98802 509-699-3034

Virgil Johnson 1020 Horizon View Drive East WenatcheeWA 98802 509-881-7884

Chuck McGuire 3235 SE Five Springs Lane Olalla WA 98539 206.913.3169

Robert Moore 513 Newport Plaza East WenatcheeWA 98802 509-663-1505

Gene LaFond 317 Ridge View Drive Napavine WA 98532 360-262-9173

Richard Robb 2010 Briddlewood CT Shelton WA 98584 360-427-4521

Randy Smithhisler 1703 - 105 Avenue Edgewood WA 98372 253-927-4672

ALBERTA

BRITISH COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON



Chris Strasbourg 7817 NE 141st St. Kirkland WA 98034 425-823-8644

Tom Strom Jr. 1230 Overhukse Road NW Olympia WA 98502 360-791-7729

Rick Stucky P.O. Box 397 Ardenvoir WA 98811 509.741.0522

Phil Tallman 28910 W. Hallett Rd. Medical LakeWA 99022 509-220-6513

Marc Winz 2912 94th Ave. East Edgewood WA 98371 818-621-4623

Patrick Winters 4410 So. Julia Street Spokane WA 99223 509.981.0037

Rick Wood 405 Norman Ave Cashmere WA 98815 425-422-9735

John Borelli 14269 S. Firethorne CT Oregon CityOR 97045 503-515-7454

Scott Carrigan 7720 SW Danielle Ave Beaverton OR 97008 503-504-7598

Brad Eaton 2353 NE 12th Ave Hillsboro OR 97124 503-819-0702

Scott Enocks 13439 NW Ford Road Gaston OR 97119 503-806-2262

Buz Hampton 19278 SW Heightsview DriveAloha OR 97007 503-591-1173

Paul Haynes 5520 SW Peck Road #12 Culver OR 97734 541-788-0418

Bob Ingram 3737 NW Oak Ave. Redmond OR 97756 541-480-0855

Lonny Johnson 19768 S. Harper Road Colton OR 97017

John Kimmel 18314 SE Addie Milwaukie OR 97267 503-421-2471

Rod Madison 3010 Brett Loop Eugene OR 97404 541-915-9516

Corey Parsons 21651 SE Edward Drive Damascus OR 97089 503-680-2733

Bart Pond 22467 NW Green Mountain RoadBanks OR 97106 5003-706-0521

Dave Schwirian 12620 NW Bayonne Lane Portland OR 97229 503-209-6067

Dwaine Smith 457 NE Tina Ct. Hillsboro OR 97124 503-693-8833

Tom Rainwater 64385 Old Bend Redmond HWYBend OR 97703 858-527-8627

Dave Rawlings 2600 NE Minnehaha St. #68Aloha OR 97078 503-560-2691

Ross VanHatten 4480 NW 52nd Street Redmond OR 97756

Allen Sprague 33806 Lake Front Dr Warrenton OR 97146 503-440-5475

Stan Holecek 682 E. Timberline Coeur d'AleneID 83815 208-819-8412

Bill Short 6745 Majestic Ave Rathdrum ID 83858

IDAHO

OREGON



Flight Static email 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

X X X

X

X blourie@shaw.ca X

X X rzap@telusplanet.net X

X muzungu@telus.net X X X X

X ron@beau.net X X X X X X

X mebetuzzi@shaw.ca X X X X X X X

X X rollinB2@hotmail.com X

X harryandthea@hotmail.com X X

X fore65@shaw.ca X X X X X X X

X kamflyer@shaw.ca X X X X X X

X marvinfriesen@shaw.ca X X X X X X X X X X X

X s.hughes@shaw.ca X

X X X

X glewarne@shaw.ca X X X X

X b_lutes@shaw.ca X

X jmerle04@telus.net X X X X X X

X rmcrae@telus.net X X X X X X X

X X g-dm-milne@telus.net X X X X X X X X X

X musils@shaw.ca X X X X

X tobfay@telus.net X X X X X X X X X X

X X bshellon@telus.net X X X X X X X X X X

X X rolydd@telus.net X X X X X X X X X X

X mikeardy@comcast.net

blacklab01@hotmail.com X

blue92PB@gmail.com X

X bob@rcmodel.com X X

rsbrawley@aolcom X X X X

X chuck@nwracersgroup.com X

jerome_day@aol.com X X X

X gnh9@comcast.net X X X

X dandsfisher@hughes.net

X X pfleming@nwlink.com X X X X X X X X X X X

X delherring301@gmail.com X X X X X X X

X X firercer@cs.com X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X rcfan1943@hotmail.com X X X X X

X X chuckmcguire@me.com

X seahark14@yahoo.com X X X X X

X rcplanker@nwi.net X X X

rsrobb@msn.com X

X X randy.smithhisler@paccar.com X

Certified for Years Judged
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X X oldcatboater@gmail.com X

X flyboy23e@aol.com X X X X X

X rcairpilot@live.com X

X X pillip.tallman@gmail.com X X X X

X X howsigoin@comcast.net X

X pgwinters1@gmail.com

X woodlan@icloud.com X X X X

X insidlop@aol.com

X X scott_carrigan@frontier.com

X pilotbrad.eaton@gmail.comX X X X X X X

X X r.scott.enochs@gmail.com X

X buz.hampton@comcast.netX X X X X X X

X X waco4846@yahoo.com X X X

X X bob.ingram.bend@gmail.com X X X

X X Lsjohn@reagan.com X X

X X blpzx@gmail.com X X

rdsmad@msn.com X

X X coreyparsons2733@gmail.com

X X ABPmobil@hughes.net

X X scalespecialties@comcast.net

X X dwaine@toomanysmiths.com

X X trainwater157@gmail.com X X X

X X scaleflyer6@comcast.net X X X X X X X X X

X rvanhat@gmail.com X X

X X local8251@msn.com X

X stanleyholecek@msn.com X X X

X bshort3223@gmail.com 
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